
 
                                            Schedule of Business Panel – Room 9D 
  

Guest Speakers and Panelists: 

Mr. Azad Abbasi 
Mr. Ehsan Amirasslani 
Dr. Shahla Amiri 
Ms.  Azita Azarani 
Ms. Farnoush Boroumand 
Dr. Ehsan Derayati 
Mr. Abbas Esmaili 
Me. Nazgol Fallah Tousi 
Ms.  Azadeh Hatam 
 

Ms. Mandana Javan 
Ms. Haleh Malek Zadeh 
Ms. Angie Mirghaderi 
Me. Reza Nazem 
Mr. Sam Norouzi 
Me. Niousha Riahi 
Mr. Hamid Shirdastian 
Ms. Zahra Zareifard 

Panel Staff / Success Stories: 

Dr. Seyed Mehdi Ale Emran 
Ms. Elham Babaei 
Ms. Nasim Ghadamian 

Ms. Salma Hosseini 
Mr. Arash Shakour 
Ms. Gilda Jangani 

Host: Mr. Ali Mohammadzadeh 

                          

     

Hrs 
 

Speakers / 
Panelists 

ACTIVITY 

9:00-9:30  
Mr. Ali Mohammadzadeh 

Breakfast/ 
Opening 

9:30-10:50 Dr. Shahla Amiri 
Mr. Azad Abbasi 
Mr. Sam Norouzi 
 

How to Move up the Corporate Ladder 
TBD 
TBD 

11:00-12:00  
General Session 

 
Guest Speaker: Hon. Marc Garneau 

The First Canadian Astronaut and Minister of Transport 
 

Guest Speaker: Dr. Shahab Anari 
Best-Selling Author; Professional Coach, Speaker, and Trainer 

 

12:00-13:00 Lunch 
(Invited Guests Only) 

13:00-13:50 RBC 
Ms.  Azadeh Hatam 
Ms.  Azita Azarani 
Mr. Ehsan Amirasslani 
Ms. Haleh Malek Zadeh 
 

Banking: 
                - Business Services 
                - Personal Service 
                - Mortgage 
                - Financial Planning 
 

13:50-14:20 Chambre de commerce 
Ms. Angie Mirghaderi 
 
Ms. Farnoush Boroumand 
Ms. Mandana Javan 
 (Round Table) 

 

Interconnection Program 

14:20-14:50 Mr. Abbas Esmaili How to Do Investment in Real Estate? 

14:50-16:20 Me. Nazgol FallahTousi 
 
Me. Reza Nazem 
 
Me. Niousha Riahi 

 

Property Transaction 
 
Type of Contract 
 
Different Forms of Corporation and 
Enterprise in Quebec 

16:20-16:30 Mr. Arash Shakour Success Stories 

16:30-18 Dr. Ehsan Derayati 
 
 
Mr. Hamid  Shirdastian 

 

The Relationship Between Business 
Education and Practical World 
 
Big Data Analytics from Marketing 
Perspective 

18:00 CLOSING 


